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kabel@mckinneyisd.net Abel Katie PALS 2nd 3612 By Appointment H105

keanderson@mckinneyisd.net Anderson Keva Money Matters, Entrepreneurship, Business Information Managment 6th 3649
T- AM, T- PM, Th- AM, Th- PM, NOT available the first
Thursday of the month for PM due to CTSO meeting H206

No tutorials the Thursday PM the first Thursday of the
month due to CTSO meeting

candrus@mckinneyisd.net Andrus Casey Physics 6th 3534 T- PM, Th- PM B205
catkinson@mckinneyisd.net Atkinson Carla English Resource: I - IV 4b - 4c/5a (A Lunch) 3465 T- PM, Th- PM, F-AM D100
janbambico@mckinneyisd.net Bambico Jana Macroeconmics, AP Macroecoomics 7th 3536 T- PM, Th- PM B207
rbilyeu@mckinneyisd.net Bilyeu Randy U.S. Government, AP U.S. Government, U.S. Government Inclusion 7th 3707 M- PM, W- AM, W- PM J-106
jblazek@mckinneyisd.net Blazek Justin PE 6th 3453 T- PM C100
mboehr@mckinneyisd.net Boehr Megan English 2 2nd 3472 M- PM, T- PM D107 Other tutoring times available by appointment.
cbohannon@mckinneyisd.net Bohannon Catherine Physics 6th 3533 T- PM, W- AM B204 Other days, by appointment except Friday morning
rbowsher@mckinneyisd.net Bowsher Rachel Studio Dance 6th 3502 M- AM, T- AM G100

mbraddock@mckinneyisd.net Braddock Megan US History 2nd 3712
T- AM, W- AM, Th- AM, Will add PM tutoring after Volleyball
season concludes J113

jerbrown@mckinneyisd.net Brown Jeremy Choir 7th 3517 Tutorials are scheduled individually with Mr. Brown. G115
jubrown@mckinneyisd.net Brown Julia Principles of Floral Design, Livestock Production, Advance Animal Science, Principles of Ag. 2nd 3627 T- AM, W- AM, Th- AM H118 7th Period Off Campus
abryant@mckinneyisd.net Bryant Lysa 7th 3647 T- AM, Th- AM, after school by appointment only H204
kchambers@mckinneyisd.net Chambers Kimberly Advanced PreCalculus and Advanced Alegrabra 2 3rd 3830 M- AM, M- PM, T- AM, Th- AM, F-AM L210
lchild@mckinneyisd.net Child Lanai Advanced PreCalculus ; AP Calculus BC 3rd 3832 M- PM, T- AM, T- PM, Th- AM, Th- PM L212
jchoi@mckinneyisd.net Choi Jin Aquatic and Forensic Science 3rd 3817 M- AM, W- AM, Th- PM K202
achristine@mckinneyisd.net Christine Anna Advanced Chemistry 1st 3400 T- PM, Th- AM B201
echumley@mckinneyisd.net Chumley Erin Advanced English 1; Academic English 1 4b - 4c/5a (A Lunch) 3469 M- PM, T- PM, Mornings by appointment D104 Students need a pass for morning tutoring times.
dclayton@mckinneyisd.net Clayton David Photojournalism 1st 3633 M- AM, T- AM, W- AM, Th- AM H121
acook@mckinneyisd.net Cook Austin World Geography 4c/5a - 5b (E lunch) 3727 M- AM, W- AM, F-AM K114
bcook@mckinneyisd.net Cook Benjamin Band 7th 3512 M- AM, T- AM, W- AM, W- PM, Th- AM G112 Please schedule a time with me to arrange a tutorial.
bcourt@mckinneyisd.net Court Brooke APEX 4b - 4c/5a (A Lunch) 3631 T- AM, Th- AM, By Appointment H120 
ccurrin@mckinneyisd.net Currin Cammie Chemistry 7th 3546 T- AM, W- AM C204
ldannibale@mckinneyisd.net D'Annibale Leslie AVID 1,3,4 5b - 5c 3644 M- AM, W- AM, Th- PM H 201
ddaley@mckinneyisd.net DALEY DAVID SPANISH 2nd 3444 T- PM B106
vdavis@mckinneyisd.net Davis Gini Algebra 2 Advanced. Algebra 2, Alg1 ESL 3rd 3829 M- PM, T- PM, W- AM, Th- AM, Th- PM, F-AM L209
cdelaughter@mckinneyisd.net DeLaughter Crystal ASL 4a - 4b 3442 T- PM, Th- PM B104 Can also meet by appointment if needed.
hdominguez@mckinneyisd.net Dominguez Haydee AP Biology and Biology 1 3rd 3821 M- PM, T- PM, Th- PM, F- PM K206
cadunn@mckinneyisd.net Dunn Caris Dance 1st 3502 Scheduled as needed G100
oelliott@mckinneyisd.net Elliott Olivia Criminal Justice and Professional Comunnications 5b - 5c 3774 M- AM, W- AM H212

jemery@mckinneyisd.net Emery Jaclyn Sports Medicine 1 4a - 4b 3480
M- AM, M- PM, T- AM, T- PM, W- AM, W- PM, Th- AM, Th-
PM, F-AM E108 Make an appointment.

tewing@mckinneyisd.net Ewing - Dorsey Toni Astronomy and Physics 6th 3539 M- PM, W- AM C200
cfaught@mckinneyisd.net Faught Catherine Photojournalism & Yearbook 4a - 4b 3536 T- PM, W- PM H123
mfitzhugh@mckinneyisd.net Fitzhugh Matt Resource Math 3rd 3828 M- PM, T- PM, W- PM, By appointment L208
tflanders@mckinneyisd.net Flanders Theresa "TC" English 3 6th 3551 T- AM, F-AM D205
vifreeman@mckinneyisd.net Freeman Virginia Algebra 1 & ESL Algebraic Reasoning 6th 3736 M- AM, W- AM L108
sgustafson@mckinneyisd.net Gustafson Scott Band 7th 3512 M- PM, T- PM, W- PM, Th- PM G124
dhachtel@mckinneyisd.net Hachtel Denise Geometry and Advanced Geometry 6th 3732 T- AM, W- AM, Th- AM, F-AM L104
dhall@mckinneyisd.net Hall David Algebra 2, QR 3rd 3729 T- PM, Th- PM L101
bhamaker@mckinneyisd.net Hamaker Bryan English 2 2nd 3474 Th- PM, F- PM D109
khargrove@mckinneyisd.net Hargrove Kristen English 1 4a - 4b 3470 M- PM, F- PM, Mornings by appointment. D105

aharrington@mckinneyisd.net Harrington Amy Choir 7th 3518 M- PM, T- AM, W- AM, W- PM, Th- AM G115
Tutoring must be scheduled ahead of time and requested by

email
ryharrison@mckinneyisd.net Harrison Ryan World Geography 3rd 3721 T- AM, Th- AM K108 or K114
mhart@mckinneyisd.net Hart Megan APUSH, US History 2nd 3714 T- PM, W- AM, Th- PM J115
ayharty@mckinneyisd.net Harty Aysia English 3 6th 3549 M- AM, W- AM D203
aheischman@mckinneyisd.net Heischman Amy Pre Calculus 3rd 3822 T- PM, Th- PM K207
lhenderson@mckinneyisd.net Henderson Lindsey Spanish 1, Mexican-American Studies 2nd 3446 M- PM, T- PM, Th- PM B108
rherrington@mckinneyisd.net Herrington Robin Principles of Health Science, Dual Credit Med Term, AVID II 3rd 6336 T- PM, Th- PM H222
lehoward@mckinneyisd.net Howard Lezlyn World History; AP World History; African American American Studies 4c/5a - 5b (E lunch) 3713 T- PM, Th- AM J114
sacooper@mckinneyisd.net Hoyt (Cooper) Sarah Advanced Geometry 6th 3735 M- AM, T- AM L107
dhrisco@mckinneyisd.net Hrisco David Graphic Design/Animation 1st 3645 M- AM, W- AM H202
jhubener@mckinneyisd.net Hubener Joseph Health 3rd 3455 F-AM C102
ejackson@mckinneyisd.net Jackson Emma US History 2nd 3708 Th- AM, F- PM J109
gjackson@mckinneyisd.net Jackson Gage World History 3rd 3715 M- PM, W- PM J116
njackson@mckinneyisd.net Jackson Noah Biology 3rd 3185 M- PM, T- PM, Th- PM J217 2:40-3:30

sjones@mckinneyisd.net Jones Stefanie Advanced Biology 1st 3820

We distinguish between tutoring and makeups/retakes.
Here is our schedule:
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1xm7TXQs5X63_ySZ
dBGbGzuE90Vzs15y8zFn4nztHVHw/edit?usp=sharing K205

Schedule:
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1xm7TXQs5X63_ySZd

BGbGzuE90Vzs15y8zFn4nztHVHw/edit?usp=sharing
ckase@mckinneyisd.net Kase Ciara Algebra 2, Geometry 3rd 3734 T- PM, Th- PM L106

skessler@mckinneyisd.net Kessler Shannon Art 7th 3508 M- AM, T- AM, T- PM, W- AM, Th- AM, Th- PM, F-AM G103 
Additional Tutorial times are available upon request a day

prior to the request.
kkittredge@mckinneyisd.net Kittredge Kari Spanish 2 2nd 3447 Th- PM B109
bknight@mckinneyisd.net Knight Blake STC 2nd 3620 M- PM, T- PM H107
ckohler@mckinneyisd.net Kohler Chris German 7th 3461 M- AM, W- PM, By appointment C111
rlakey@mckinneyisd.net Lakey Robin Statistics (AP and Non-AP) 3rd 3823 T- PM, Th- PM L201
blatson@mckinneyisd.net Latson Blakeney Chemistry 1st 3531 M- PM, Th- AM B202
mle@mckinneyisd.net Le Mary Biology, ESL Biology, AVID 3rd 3819 M- PM, T- PM, Th- PM K204 Other times by appointment
klintelman@mckinneyisd.net Lintelman Kyle PE/ Apex 2nd C101/ Gym 3 W- PM C101
jlloyd@mckinneyisd.net Lloyd Jennifer Humanities 1 & 2 4a - 4b 3523 M- AM, T- AM, W- AM, Th- AM, F-AM A203
lloizeaux@mckinneyisd.net Loizeaux Lexi CTE 2nd 3643 M- PM, T- PM H200
elooper@mckinneyisd.net Looper Elizabeth Science/Math/Health 1st 3609 T- PM, W- PM H101
jlorenson@mckinneyisd.net Lorenson James Professional Communications 6th 3452 T- AM, Th- AM B115
rlyle@mckinneyisd.net Lyle Randy Orchestra 1st 3776 T- PM, Th- PM G123
jamartin@mckinneyisd.net Martin James Advanced Intro to Engineering Design, Engineering Design & Development, Money Matters 5b - 5c 3651 T- PM, Th- PM H208 Other times available by appointment

Fashion Marketing, Social Media Marketing, Principles of Business Marketing & Finance, Spor
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jmartin@mckinneyisd.net martin jeff advanced world geography 6th 3725 M- AM, T- AM, W- AM, Th- AM k112

jmatlock@mckinneyisd.net Matlock John US History, AP Human Geo 3rd 3710 T- AM, Th- AM J115 USH, A200 AP Human Geo

My tutoring schedule will mirror Hart for US History (T and
Th AM) and Weger (T and Thu) for AP Human during the

fall because of football.
gmayberry@mckinneyisd.net Mayberry Garrett Algebra 2 3rd 3831 T- PM, Th- PM L211
tmcbrayer@mckinneyisd.net McBrayer Tiffany Child Development and Child Guidance 7th 3587 M- PM, T- PM, W- PM, Th- PM F113 Make Appointments
kimcbride@mckinneyisd.net McBride Kirk PE and Health 2nd 3463 F-AM C113
mmccarthy@mckinneyisd.net McCarthy Mikaela Biology 1 6th 3814 T- AM, Th- AM J216
smccarthy@mckinneyisd.net McCarthy Stefanie English 4 / Humanities 3 4c/5a - 5b (E lunch) 3556 W- AM, Th- AM D210
krmeadows@mckinneyisd.net Meadows Kristen Academic Chemistry 1st 3532 T- PM, Th- PM B203
tmetra@mckinneyisd.net Metra Tim French 2nd 3445 M- PM, T- PM, W- PM, Th- PM, F- PM B107

mamiller@mckinneyisd.net Miller Matt Computer Science 7th 3646
T- PM, Th- PM, Other afternoons available by scheduling
ahead of time H203

mmills@mckinneyisd.net Mills Michele Advanced Biology 1st 3816 M- PM, T- PM, Th- PM K201 Tuesday is tutoring, M and Th is makeups/retakes
bmoronta@mckinneyisd.net Moronta Brittany Spanish 2nd 3449 By appointment/upon request B111
cneedham@mckinneyisd.net Needham Craig Orchestra 1st 3776 T- PM, Th- PM G123
bnichols@mckinneyisd.net Nichols Brittany Algebra 1 6th 3738 T- PM, Th- PM L110
jnicklas@mckinneyisd.net Nicklas Jill Resource Math 5b - 5c 3828 M- AM, W- AM L208

cloconnor@mckinneyisd.net O'Connor Clarke Geometry 5b - 5c 3731 M- AM, W- AM L103
Other morning and evening times may be available upon

request.
sotto@mckinneyisd.net Otto Shannon ESOL 1&2, Eng 1, Eng 2, NEDLDA, Advanced Writing 4a - 4b 3460 M- PM, W- AM, W- PM, Th- PM C110
lpabelona@mckinneyisd.net Pabelona Loryfel ESOL 2, Writing, Reading 4a - 4b 3458 M- PM, T- PM, F- PM C108
lpackard@mckinneyisd.net Packard Leslie Floral Design 7th 2623 T- AM, Th- AM H116
lpeters@mckinneyisd.net Peters Laura Spanish 2/5 2nd 3443 T- PM, F- PM B105
rpeterson@mckinneyisd.net Peterson Robert AP Physics 6th 3528 T- PM, Th- PM A211
kepierce@mckinneyisd.net Pierce Keith AP European History 6th 3719 M- PM, W- PM K106
jpitzer@mckinneyisd.net Pitzer Jonathan Theatre (Tech, Production, Musical) 4a - 4b 3742 M- AM, W- AM, F-AM M110
eramos@mckinneyisd.net Ramos Elias AP Statistics, ADV Geometry 4c/5a - 5b (E lunch) 3826 M- AM, M- PM, Th- AM L204

grance@mckinneyisd.net Rance Grahame Robotics 1, Robotics 2, Advanced Engineering Science, Digital Electronics 2nd 3650
M- AM, M- PM, T- AM, T- PM, W- AM, Th- AM, Th- PM,
F-AM, F- PM H207

grance@mckinneyisd.net Rance Grahame Engineering 2nd 3650
M- AM, M- PM, T- AM, T- PM, W- AM, Th- AM, Th- PM,
F-AM, F- PM H207

craney@mckinneyisd.net Raney CharlesAnn Algebra 1 6th 3737 T- AM, Th- AM L109

tresmini@mckinneyisd.net Resmini Tamara Advanced & AP Chemistry 1st 3545
M- PM, T- AM, W- AM, Th- AM, Th- PM, F-AM, other times
by apt. C203

trobinson@mckinneyisd.net Robinson Tamara Journalism, Audio/Video Production, AVID 1st 3634 T- PM, Th- PM H122

rrosa@mckinneyisd.net Rosa Ryan Aviation 5b - 5c 3648 Tutoring is only available on a scheduled basis H205
Due to covering multiple schools I inform students tutoring

must be scheduled via email.
drosenthal@mckinneyisd.net Rosenthal Damian Psychology/Sociology/PFL/AP Psychology 1st 3711 T- AM, T- PM, Th- AM, Th- PM J112
kroy@mckinneyisd.net Roy Kerry Anatomy & Physiology 3rd 3813 M- PM, Th- PM, AM and other PM by Appt J 215
mrussell@mckinneyisd.net Russell Mathew US Gov/ W Geo 1st 3722 T- AM, W- AM, Th- AM, F-AM K109

vsantamaria@mckinneyisd.net Santamaria Vanessa Band & Jazz 6th 3515
M- AM, T- AM, W- AM, W- PM, Th- AM, 6th & 7th Period for
students who have off periods G112

jsellers@mckinneyisd.net Sellers Jacob Theatre 4a - 4b 3412 M- AM, T- AM, W- AM, F-AM M101
ksepanek@mckinneyisd.net Sepanek Kaylee Algebraic Reasoning/Advanced Geometry 5b - 5c 3733 T- AM, Th- AM L105

cmsmith@mckinneyisd.net Smith Chancy AP Language 5b - 5c 3552 Th- PM, F-AM D206
Tutoring/conferencing for specific assignments will be

posted in HAC and Canvas.
msteines@mckinneyisd.net Steines Maggie Geometry 6th 3827 M- PM L206
bstephens@mckinneyisd.net Stephens Brian Quantitative Reasoning/College Prep 4a - 4b 3728 M- PM, W- PM, Friday PM By appointment Only L100

ksturges@mckinneyisd.net Sturges Katy AP Environmental Science, Forensics 3rd 3818
M- PM, T- PM, Th- PM, F- PM, AM or during other class
periods (by appointment) K203

mthomas@mckinneyisd.net Thomas Mark Economics, World Geography 5b - 5c 3538 M- PM, T- AM, W- PM, Th- PM, F-AM B210
sthomas@mckinneyisd.net Thomas Samuel Art One + Advanced Art Two + AP Drawing + AP 2D Design 1st 3772 Th- PM G122
jtiller@mckinneyisd.net Tiller Josh AP English LIterature 4b - 4c/5a (A Lunch) 3554 M- AM, W- AM D208
jtinsley@mckinneyisd.net Tinsley Jana RST 1&2, Principles of Education, Human Growth & Development, Interior Design 1st 3586 T- PM, Th- PM, By Appointment F112
ttodd@mckinneyisd.net Todd Tasha Academic and Advanced English 2 2nd 3473 M- PM, T- PM D108
ttreadwell@mckinneyisd.net Treadwell Travis Band 6th 3514 M- PM, T- PM, W- PM, Th- PM G112 (Band Hall)

ktrusty@mckinneyisd.net Trusty Kathleen ESOL 1 Newcomers, Reading 1 & 2 S44, and ESL English 3 5b - 5c 3462
T- PM, Th- PM, Available at 6:45 am every morning BY
APPOINTMENT ONLY C112

jerturner@mckinneyisd.net TURNER JEREMY IPC 2nd 3547 F- PM C205
eujano@mckinneyisd.net Ujano Emory English 3 Academic 6th 3548 M- AM, Th- AM D201
mvargas@mckinneyisd.net Vargas Meagan English IV / Tennis Coach 5b - 5c 3555 T- AM, W- AM D209
jevines@mckinneyisd.net Vines Jeffrey US HIstory 2nd 23709 T- PM, Th- PM J110
dvochoska@mckinneyisd.net Vochoska Devon English 4 / AP Literarture 4c/5a - 5b (E lunch) 3557 T- PM, Th- PM D211
jvolenik@mckinneyisd.net Volenik Josh Spanish 7th 3464 T- PM, Th- PM, F- PM C114
nwagner@mckinneyisd.net Wagner Nicky English 2 2nd 3475 Th- PM, F- PM, by appt D110
ewaller@mckinneyisd.net Waller Elizabeth English 1 4a - 4b 3471 T- PM, Th- PM D106

twalter@mckinneyisd.net Walter Terry Advanced Algebra 2 and AP Calculus AB 3rd 3811
M- PM, T- AM, W- AM, Th- AM, Th- PM, Friday by
appointment only J212

jwatts@mckinneyisd.net Watts Jeanette English 1 4b - 4c/5a (A Lunch) 3468 T- PM, Th- PM D103
kweger@mckinneyisd.net Weger Kelsey AP Human Geography 4a - 4b 3520 T- AM, Th- AM A200
stewilliams@mckinneyisd.net Williams Stephen Astronomy, Physics 1st 206 M- PM, T- PM, W- PM, F- PM B206
awilson@mckinneyisd.net Wilson Alexis English 4 & ISM 5b - 5c 3553 T- AM, Th- AM D207
mwysocka@mckinneyisd.net Wysocka Magdalena AP World History 7th 3724 M- AM, W- AM K111
kyeager@mckinneyisd.net Yeager Kevin World History 3rd 3726 W- AM, Th- AM K113


